 | 11/2020
 ›  GNRS Smart Module Series
Essential Solid State Relays
DIN Rail - Module for GNR/GNR+
 ›  Current range from 2 to 40 A
 ›  Open Loads, Mains detection (and Partial Load break)
 ›  Under and Over current detection
 ›  Current teaching function

0: 4-32 Vc
3: 24-45 Vc
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Mounting Type
5: DIN Rail
 840
Output Current
4: 40 A
Generation
N: New
Generation
1
 Series
840:  Monophasé
5  0  0  4  N
Par défaut
0: N/A
Par défaut
0: N/A
Tension de commande
0: 4-32 Vc
3: 24-45 Vc
Type de montage
5: Rail DIN
 840
Courant de sortie
4: 40 A
Génération
N: Nouvelle
génération
1
 Serie
840: Monofásico
5  0  0  4  N
Por defecto
0: N/A
Por defecto
0: N/A
Voltaje de entrada
0: 4-32 Vc
3: 24-45 Vc
Tipo de montaje
5: Rail DIN
 840
Corriente de salida
4: 40 A
Generación
N:  Nueva
generación
1
 Serie
840: Monofase
5  0  0  4  N
Predefinito
0: N/A
Predefinito
0: N/A
Tensione d'ingresso
0: 4-32 Vc
3: 24-45 Vc
Tipo di montaggio
5: Guida DIN
 840
Corrente di uscita
4: 40 A
Generazione
N: Nuova
Generazione
1
 Serie
840: einphasig
5  0  0  4  N
Standard